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Sl. 

No. 

Full Name Contact 

Number 

Email Address 

1 NEERAJ KASAUDHAN 7271883057 neerajkasaudhan1@gmail.com 

2 RAHUL KASAUDHAN 9821018310 rahulkasaudhan63@gmail.com 

3 SHAUNLI KUNDU 7908821778 shaunli.snmk@gmail.com 

4 Anurima Pramanik 9434847045 anurima.pramanik@gmail.com 

5 PRASAD CHOUDHURY 8910363133 prasadchoudhury41@gmail.com 

6 MD ASIF KHAN 9062665978 mdasifkhan456@gmail.com 

7 Tania Afrin  7365837713 taniaafrin2004@gmail.com 

8 ARNAB RAY 7059555189 arnabroy10041@gmail.com 

9 SUSMITA MAJI 6297396043 susmitamona123@gmail.com 

10 NILOY DAS 9681159687 niloyd.1978@gmail.com 

11 Shubham Kumar prasad 6291617884 shubhamkumarprasad104@gmail.com 

12 RINKU SARDAR 7003123476 mail2rinkusardar@gmail.com 

13 Champa Mukherjee 8902699900 rupakmukherjee1965@gmail.com 

14 Jagannath Das 9836121888 jagannath83@gmail.com 

15 Pooja Nankani Das 9836121818 ca.poojanankani@gmail.com 

16 Anjan Kumar Kamila 9933072888 anjankamila@gmail.com 

17 Manashi Ghoshal 9051344521 mghoshal82@gmail.com 

18 Neelam Prasad 9330757536 sujayneelam38@gmail.com 

19 Saroj Shee 9933455168 sheesaroj@gmail.com 

20 Rupa Kumari 8789536060 rupa0945kumari@gmail.com 

21 Simran Prasad 8961150587 sujayprasad38@gmail.com 

22 Aqsha Aslam 6290370178 aqshaaslam7@gmail.com 

23 Surja Kanta Nandi 6291463871 myslfshreya@gmail.com 

24 Moumita Ghosh 9748389006 moumita091997@gmail.com 

25 Tithi Acharya 8777816058 acharyach75@gmail.com 

26 Rupankar Ghoshal  9163392066 ghoshalrupankar@gmail.com 

27 Soham Chakraborty  8648836277 soham.cy@gmail.com 

28 Nilima Kamila 9733952495 kamilanilima@gmail.com 

29 Moumita Dey 8910217307 dey.moumita5592@gmail.com 

30 Suman Bhadra 8981552074 bhadra.suman09@gmail.com 

31 Suparna Mandal 8100493132 supsa07@gmail.com 

32 Ajoy Das 8100493131 ajoyd.audit@gmail.com 

33 Tota Tarafdar 9641715373 totatarafdar558@gmail.com 

34 Mitali Banik 8918812403 link2mitali@gmail.com 

35 ARITRA BISWAS 8900343217 mraritrabiswasofficial@gmail.com 

36 Rupak Kumar Mukhopadhyay  9178907744 champamukherjee67@gmail.com 

37 Ali Md Arshad Ayub 7003184498 arshad5april@gmail.com 

38 DIPANKAR MITRA 7003051974 dipankar.9143176816@gmail.com 

39 Sumit saha  6290022943 sumitsaha31101993@gmail.com 

40 Adwitiya Das 8918187016 Dibakar348@gmail.com 

41 Sumanta Adhikari  9614581096 sumanta.adhikari88@gmail.com 
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42 NAROTTAM DAS 9830385737 narottamdas1967@gmail.com 

43 Soumiti Modak 8910836607 soumiti@gmail.com 

44 MANASH HAZRA 8910655696 hazramk@gmail.com 

45 KRISHNA SARKAR 8777847273 alexhalesdip@gmail.com 

46 Saba Perveen 8902467739 c190006@sgjsonline.com 

47 Md Farshad Rashid 9433059293 mdfarshadrashid@gmail.com 

48 Rajkumar Khan 6291387200 rajkumarkhan569@gmail.com 

49 Md Farzan Rashid 7980650006 mdfarzanrashid04@gmail.com 

50 Marium Tariq 7003144520 mariumtariq23@gmail.com 

51 Farrukh Rashid 8585080466 rashidfarrukh@yahoo.in 

52 Md Laraeb Imam 9831772181 md.laraebimam@gmail.com 

53 Arpita Ghosh Tah 7407940059 arpitatah1993@gmail.com 

54 Sachi Gopal Modak 8981852001 modaksachi@gmail.com 

55 Soumiti Modak 9804998402 gubluukumari@gmail.com 

56 Md Farhan Rashid  6289078027 mdfarhanrashid1406@gmail.com 

57 Sadia Akhtar 6289555201 sadiaakhtar373@gmail.com 

58 Saad Arsalan 6290999076 mdsaadarsalan91@gmail.com 

59 Prativa Halder 9333684232 prativahaldar111@gmail.com 

60 Piyali Sadhukhan 8240814095 spiyali735@gmail.com 

61 Anil Kumar  9709272568 anilmandu194@gmail.com 

62 Ranjeet Kumar 8678003752 Ranjeetkr199515@gmail.com 

63 Md kaif 9163291340 mdkaif052913@gmail.com 

64 Kailash Kumar  7008530997 kkpihu@gmail.com 

65 AMIT KUMAR  9341706246 amit00001.kum@gmail.com 

66 Samrat Som Choudhury 8248634957 samratsomchoudhury4@gmail.com 

67 DIPANKAR SAHA 9434168819 dipatam.71@gmail.com 

68 SOUMYAJIT RAY 9038744622 soumyajitray91@gmail.com 

69 Md Dawood 6289058856 mddawood19844@gmail.com 

70 SOUMYAJIT RAY 8481056876 soumyajitray92@gmail.com 

71 SOURAV GANGULY 7908388735 souravg9146@gmail.com 

72 MANDIRA MAJI 7074031003 dasmandira022@gmail.com 

73 Bijan Paul 7003497091 bijanpaul777@gmail.com 

74 Sumit Das  8609070148 onlysumit481@gmail.com 

75 Sumit Das 8653963959 sumit.das.19.10.1994@gmail.com 

76 DIPANKAR MITRA 7873580161 ddipankar.mitraa@gmail.com 

77 Jayanta Adhikari  8293244648 jayantaadhikari70@gmail.com 

78 Adwitiya Das 8515868306 adwitiyadas740@gmail.com 

79 Pankaj kumar Upadhyay 7654253010 sr.clerkpku@gmail.com 

80 Gargi  8240463563 gargimandal03@gmail.com 

81 Tandra Khan  9073496183 khantandra56@gmail.com 

82 Kaushik Ghosh 9874066080 kaus2007@gmail.com 

83 Anirban Dhar  8585839327 anirban0624@gmail.com 

84 RAHUL KASAUDHAN 8010868477 socialwork4089@gmail.com 
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85 Raghunath Kasaudhan 8468057624 raghukasaudhan08@gmail.com 

86 

RUPAK KUMAR 

MUKHOPADHYAY  8240076369 rupakkm1@gmail.com 

87 Jivantika Samadder  8013210011 jivantikasamadder@gmail.com 

88 Neerja 9822733330 neerjaatandon28@gmail.com 

89 Kailash Kumar  9040426459 kkpihu@gmail.com 

90 KUNAL BASU 9748029405 basukunal.86@gmail.com 

91 Salil Kumar SomChoudhury  9330995723 salilsomchoudhury@gmail.com 

92 DIPANKAR ROY 9883533626 dipankar.roy2@gmail.com 

93 Anand Sharma 9474855940 aanandh.sharma@gmail.com 

94 Kazi Mizanur Rahaman  9547652370 kazimizanur007@gmail.com 

95 Subhadeep Ghosh 9531619836 subhadeep.ghosh98@gmail.com 

96 Moutusi Maity Kamila 9679887827 moutusimaity2015@gmail.com 

97 Kusum Kamila 9733952495 kusumkamila@gmail.com 

98 MD SHAMSUS SALEHEEN  9836812951 saleheenms1@gmail.com 

99 Sandip kumar Saha  8637526040 sandipkumarsaha16@gmail.com 

100 Rachaita Ghosh  9933690100 rachaitaghosh27@gmail.com 

 


